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Nome

CHEQUE EM BRANCO

MACACO
MESTRE
SOMBRA
007
MARADONA
AK-47
FEITICEIRO
GOLPE MALDITO
SENHOR
VIGARISTA
PROMESSA

Anilha
039541
301604
046603
030910
007093
047095
015096
073134
110021
324410
053218
021343

RESULTADO AZULAO 10/04/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
ANDERSON SILVA
ALEX
CLAUDINEI
MUSA
HENRIQUE
JOESIAS
GILBERTO FABER
IVONEI
CLOVIS
RAMON MATIAS
GILBERTO FABER
ALTAIR CARLOS

Cidade

CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

TORRES - RS
SOMBRIO -SC

TERRA DE AREIA - RS

BAL GAIVOTA -SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - sC
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC

10/15 min
0/173
0/164
0/126
0/94
0/90
0/84
0/80
0/65
0/62
0/60
0/19

0/0

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
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